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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley Open
15/08/2019 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 3:10.39 214
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 3:20.12 184
3. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 3:35.34 148
4. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 3:43.77 132

DSQ HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR

D

1. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:45.00 329
2. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 2:45.01 329
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 3:02.41 244
4. DURGUTI, Amin 05 O2 PZ 3:41.97 135
5. PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 4:15.66 88

C

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2:28.17 455
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 2:30.60 433
3. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 2:43.83 336
4. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:54.98 276
5. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 2:56.10 271
6. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 2:57.82 263
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:59.72 255
8. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 3:07.98 223
9. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 3:08.54 221

B

1. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 2:28.37 453
2. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 2:55.25 275

Open

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2:28.17 455
2. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 2:28.37 453
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 2:30.60 433
4. VELIU, Mertion 99 TER PR 2:32.17 420
5. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 2:43.83 336
6. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:45.00 329
7. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 2:45.01 329
8. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 2:54.98 276
9. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 2:55.25 275

10. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 2:56.10 271
11. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 2:57.82 263
12. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 2:59.72 255
13. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 3:02.41 244
14. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 3:07.98 223
15. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 3:08.54 221
16. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 3:10.39 214
17. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 3:20.12 184
18. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 3:35.34 148
19. DURGUTI, Amin 05 O2 PZ 3:41.97 135
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 10, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

20. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 3:43.77 132
21. PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 4:15.66 88

DSQ HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR

EXH BISLIMI, Rilind 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 4:18.52 85


